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Women / XB / JR E
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Rhetta Lavinder-Hill322
Golden Bear

9.625 9.725 9.2509.400 38.000
1 2 4 4T 1 

1 

Anya Khulup334
Gymtowne SSF

9.500 9.700 9.3009.450 37.950
3T 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Tiffany Leung312
Bay Aerials

9.225 9.575 9.2759.425 37.500
9 5 3 3 3 

3 

Riya Moorthy323
Golden Bear

9.375 9.775 8.8509.325 37.325
6 1 6 13 4 

4 

Novia Cyr305
American 

9.500 9.650 9.1008.800 37.050
3T 4 11 7T 5 

5 

Lahari Katari357
West Valley

8.725 9.350 9.2509.375 36.700
13T 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Sofia Gutierrez-Blood308
American 

9.250 9.325 9.0008.950 36.525
8 8 8 10 7 

7 

Miya McDonnell359
Rodina

9.525 9.050 9.0508.850 36.475
2 12 10 9 8T

8T

Zoe Nunez-Brandao337
North Bay

9.475 9.400 9.1258.475 36.475
5 6 13 6 8T

8T

Lucy Mauroff309
American 

9.350 9.175 8.9258.925 36.375
7 11 9 12 10 

10 

Katherine Vu355
V-Force

9.200 8.600 8.9509.450 36.200
10T 14 1T 11 11 

11 

Ashlyn DeLaet303
Accel

8.725 9.200 9.1008.525 35.550
13T 10 12 7T 12 

12 

Jaden Smith345
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.225 8.5508.250 35.225
10T 9 14 15 13 

13 

Cara Wang302
Accel

8.550 7.275 9.4508.975 34.250
15 16 7 1 14 

14 

Ida Gunaseelan360
Apex

9.050 8.725 8.4508.000 34.225
12 13 15 16 15 

15 

Alagna Willard352
Truckee

7.350 8.400 8.7007.850 32.300
16 15 16 14 16 

16 
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Women / XB / JR F
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Camila Macajola332
Gymnastics Zone

9.450 9.675 9.4259.350 37.900
5T 2 5 2 1 

1 

Izzy Zohar354
Twisters

9.475 9.700 9.2009.450 37.825
4 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Allegra Kappagoda363
Peninsula

9.500 9.300 9.5009.400 37.700
3 8 4 1 3 

3 

Miraya Jain340
Pacific West

9.375 9.550 9.2509.425 37.600
8 3 3 3T 4 

4 

Isabelle Grace331
Gymnastics Zone

9.250 9.400 9.1009.550 37.300
11 5 1 9T 5 

5 

Zoe Pandipati358
West Valley

9.325 9.375 9.2009.250 37.150
9T 6 6 5T 6 

6 

Sabrina Parsons362
Davis Diamonds

9.450 9.450 8.9759.075 36.950
5T 4 8 13 7 

7 

Sofia De La Rosa319
Flip2It

9.650 9.175 9.1008.925 36.850
1 10 10T 9T 8 

8 

Haven Glover321
Golden Bear

9.525 9.100 9.1258.975 36.725
2 12 9 8 9 

9 

Charli Hicks343
Performance

9.325 9.200 9.0258.925 36.475
9T 9 10T 11 10 

10 

Andrea Sanz353
Twisters

8.500 9.350 9.2509.225 36.325
15 7 7 3T 11 

11 

Ally Pariseau364
Four Stars

9.400 9.150 9.1508.050 35.750
7 11 15 7 12 

12 

Trinity Jankauskas338
Pacific Edge

9.075 8.875 8.9258.625 35.500
12 14 12 14 13 

13 

Nakota New328
Gymnastics Unltd

8.825 8.925 8.6758.175 34.600
13 13 13 15 14 

14 

Aubrey Chambers301
Accel

8.600 0.000 9.0008.075 25.675
14 15 14 12 15 

15 
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Women / XB / JR G
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Samuel324
Golden Bear

9.675 9.775 9.4259.675 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shanelle Smith316
Classic

9.575 9.350 9.3509.400 37.675
2 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Sofiya Altalib311
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.650 9.1009.150 37.450
3 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Woodhams333
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.050 9.0759.400 36.875
5 10T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Madeira Perramond310
American 

9.375 9.450 8.9509.000 36.775
4 4 6 9 5 

5 

Naomi LeBaron318
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.525 9.1008.775 36.675
8 3 9 4T 6 

6 

Melissa Sahim315
Classic

9.125 9.175 9.2758.925 36.500
11 8 7 3 7 

7 

Lola Gray307
American 

9.150 9.400 8.7009.100 36.350
10 6 5 14T 8 

8 

Isis Fowler306
Rodina

9.325 9.425 9.0758.200 36.025
6 5 15 6T 9 

9 

Messina Seymour349
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.050 8.9008.750 36.000
7 10T 10 10T 10 

10 

Sophia Owens350
Titans

8.875 9.000 8.8508.675 35.400
13 12 11 13 11 

11 

Sarah Anderson326
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.825 8.9008.800 35.375
14 14T 8 10T 12 

12 

Leila Harding344
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.450 9.0008.650 35.300
9 16 12 8 13 

13 

Abigail Bunker351
Truckee

8.925 9.075 8.9008.100 35.000
12 9 16 10T 14 

14 

Emily Perez330
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.925 8.6508.350 34.725
15 13 14 16 15 

15 

Joanna Masterson327
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.825 8.7008.450 34.700
16 14T 13 14T 16 

16 
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Women / XB / JR H
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jada Leigh Pascual356
West Coast

9.700 9.650 9.4259.450 38.225
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Rhea Kaushik341
Pacific West

9.425 9.725 9.3259.000 37.475
4 1 9 3 2 

2 

Aiyana Lee342
Pacific West

9.175 9.600 9.1759.500 37.450
9T 4 1 4 3 

3 

Orly Cook346
San Francisco

9.450 9.125 9.3509.475 37.400
3 9 2 2 4 

4 

Kennedy Foreman314
CGA

9.175 9.700 9.1509.300 37.325
9T 2 5 5 5 

5 

Kendall Demer335
North Bay

9.300 9.300 9.0259.325 36.950
7 7 4 8 6 

6 

Katherine Cornelius347
Santa Rosa

9.375 9.000 8.9509.100 36.425
5T 11 6T 9 7 

7 

Madeline McKinsey317
GymStars Modesto

9.475 9.325 8.7758.700 36.275
2 6 11 10T 8 

8 

Lilja Nicholson336
North Bay

8.850 9.400 9.0758.650 35.975
14 5 12 7 9 

9 

Samantha Alves325
Gymnastics Unltd

9.150 8.850 8.7759.100 35.875
11 12 6T 10T 10 

10 

Jackie Bhaskar304
American 

9.375 9.250 8.4508.600 35.675
5T 8 13 16 11 

11 

Alison Sherry313
Bay Aerials

8.900 8.675 8.7508.575 34.900
13 14 14 12 12 

12 

Brooklyn Topo320
Flip2It

9.225 7.425 9.1259.100 34.875
8 16 6T 6 13T

13T

Elodia Ebarle339
Pacific West

8.625 8.625 8.6758.950 34.875
15 15 10 13T 13T

13T

Kiera Schroeder348
Santa Rosa

8.975 9.025 8.6757.825 34.500
12 10 16 13T 15 

15 

Jada Orona329
Gymnastics Unltd

8.350 8.750 8.5507.925 33.575
16 13 15 15 16 

16 
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